HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. HB 7099 (2016)

	Amendment No.
	CHAMBER ACTION
	Senate House
1	Representative Rodríguez, J. offered the following:
2	
3	Amendment (with title amendment)
4	Remove lines 2366-2367 and insert:
-	
5	12:01 a.m. through 11:59 p.m. on the fourth Saturday of November
	12:01 a.m. through 11:59 p.m. on the fourth Saturday of November of each year on the retail sale, as defined in s. 212.02(14),
5	
5 6	
5 6 7	
5 6 7 8	of each year on the retail sale, as defined in s. 212.02(14),
5 6 7 8 9	of each year on the retail sale, as defined in s. 212.02(14),
5 6 7 8 9 10	of each year on the retail sale, as defined in s. 212.02(14), TITLE AMENDMENT Remove line 139 and insert:
5 6 7 8 9 10 11	of each year on the retail sale, as defined in s. 212.02(14), TITLE AMENDMENT Remove line 139 and insert: specified period annually; providing an exemption from
5 6 7 8 9 10 11	of each year on the retail sale, as defined in s. 212.02(14), TITLE AMENDMENT Remove line 139 and insert: specified period annually; providing an exemption from
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	of each year on the retail sale, as defined in s. 212.02(14), TITLE AMENDMENT Remove line 139 and insert: specified period annually; providing an exemption from the
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	of each year on the retail sale, as defined in s. 212.02(14), TITLE AMENDMENT Remove line 139 and insert: specified period annually; providing an exemption from
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	of each year on the retail sale, as defined in s. 212.02(14), TITLE AMENDMENT Remove line 139 and insert: specified period annually; providing an exemption from the

Page 1 of 1